APPOINTMENTS BY COUNCILMEMBER ALLEN

ARC 10 CHARLES "CHICK" COWAN
APPOINTED 08/06/2008

ASC 10 AUGUST CLAYBROOK
REAPPOINTED 10/10/2007
Licensed Veterinarian

BOA 10 STEVEN S. HARRIS
APPOINTED 11/28/2007
Panel A

CAC 10 CLAYTON P. HENRY
APPOINTED 10/24/2007
Volunteer In Cultural Board Experience

CDC 10 KRISTINE SCHWOPE
REAPPOINTED 10/03/2007

CPC 10 TOM LUEDER
APPOINTED 11/28/2007

CPI 10 GERALD LEE LARSON
REAPPOINTED 09/05/2007
C P A/ Finance

CPR 10 THOMAS JEFFERSON
APPOINTED 05/14/2008

EHC 10 DAVID J. METZLER
APPOINTED 11/12/2007

JNC 10 VACANT

LMC 10 ROBIN MOSS NORCROSS
APPOINTED 11/05/2007
Citizen At Large

MLB 10 JOYCE COPE
REAPPOINTED 09/05/2007

MLK 10 GINARILEY GRAY
APPOINTED 05/28/2008

PAR 10 JOAN GRAVES WALNE
REAPPOINTED 09/05/2007

WM 10

10

10

09

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

VICE-CHAIR

VICE-CHAIR

Terms served:
Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:
Member since:

Terms served:
Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

Terms served:

Member since:

0
08/09/08

1

03/10/06

0
11/30/07

0
10/29/07

1

04/27/06

0
11/30/07

2

06/23/04

0

05/23/08

0

11/26/07

)

0

11/20/07

1

03/21/05

0
07/09/08

2
10/16/03

CITY OF DALLAS
OFFICE OF THE CITY SECRETARY

20

Public List by Councilmember
03/12/09



APPOINTMENTS BY COUNCILMEMBER ALLEN

PLA 10 RYAN BOWLES WM 10
APPOINTED 01/09/2008

SAC 10 FRANK H. POUNDERS WM 10
REAPPOINTED 09/12/2007

SDF 10 VACANT

YAC 10 CATHERINE M. FRENCH WF 10
APPOINTED 06/04/2008
Sophomore Lake Highlands High School

Terms served:
Member since:

Terms served:
Member since:

Terms served:
Member since:

Terms served:
Member since:

0
01/15/08

1

09/06/06

Il

0
06/18/08

CITY OF DALLAS 21
OFFICE OF THE CITY SECRETARY

Public List by Councilmember

03/12/09



