APPOINTMENTS BY COUNCILMEMBER ALLEN						
ARC 10 CHARLES "CHICK" COWAN APPOINTED 08/06/2008	W M	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 08/09/08	
ASC 10 AUGUST CLAYBROOK REAPPOINTED 10/10/2007 Licensed Veterinarian	W F	10		Terms served: Member since:	1 03/10/06	
BOA 10 STEVEN S. HARRIS  APPOINTED 11/28/2007  Panel A	W M	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 11/30/07	
CAC 10 CLAYTON P. HENRY APPOINTED 10/24/2007 Volunteer In Cultural Board Experience	W M	09		Terms served: Member since:	0 10/29/07	
CDC 10 KRISTINE SCHWOPE REAPPOINTED 10/03/2007	W F	10		Terms served: Member since:	1 04/27/06	
CPC 10 TOM LUEDER APPOINTED 11/28/2007	W M	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 11/30/07	
CPI 10 GERALD LEE LARSON REAPPOINTED 09/05/2007 C P A/ Finance	W M	10	VICE-CHAIR	Terms served: Member since:	2 06/23/04	
CPR 10 THOMAS JEFFERSON APPOINTED 05/14/2008	ВМ	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 05/23/08	
EHC 10 DAVID J. METZLER APPOINTED 11/12/2007	W M	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 11/26/07	
JNC 10 VACANT				Terms served: Member since:	11	
LMC 10 ROBIN MOSS NORCROSS  APPOINTED 11/05/2007  Citizen At Large	W F	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 11/20/07	
MLB 10 JOYCE COPE REAPPOINTED 09/05/2007	W F	10		Terms served: Member since:	1 03/21/05	
MLK 10 GINA RILEY GRAY APPOINTED 05/28/2008	B F	10		Terms served: Member since:	0 07/09/08	
PAR 10 JOAN GRAVES WALNE REAPPOINTED 09/05/2007	W F	10	VICE-CHAIR	Terms served: Member since:	2 10/16/03	

APPOINTMENTS BY COUNCILMEMBER ALLEN						
PLA 10 RYAN BOWLES	W M 10	Terms served: 0				
APPOINTED 01/09/2008		Member since: 01/15/08				
SAC 10 FRANK H. POUNDERS	W M 10	Terms served: 1				
REAPPOINTED 09/12/2007		Member since: 09/06/06				
SDF 10 VACANT		Terms served:				
		Member since: //				
YAC 10 CATHERINE M. FRENCH	W F 10	Terms served: 0				
APPOINTED 06/04/2008		Member since: 06/18/08				
Sophomore Lake Highlands High School						